| 2024-2025 COMBS KIDZ FEE SCHEDULE 6:30am - 6:00pm | |
|---|------------------------|
| | |
| Re-Registration Fee after 10 school days of non-attendance | \$25.00 |
| A.M. Program only | \$114.00 per month |
| P.M. Program only | \$261.00 per month |
| Wednesdays only—P.M. Program | \$80.00 per month |
| Both A.M. and P.M. Programs | \$327.00 per month |
| Daily Option—A.M. only* | \$9.00 per day ** |
| Daily Option—P.M. only* | \$21.00 per day** |
| Late Fee if Tuition paid after the 5th of month | \$25.00 |
| Late Pick-Up Fee after 6:00 p.m. (every 15 minutes with a maximum of \$45.00) | \$15.00 per 15 minutes |
| | |
| * Daily Option days must be selected by Friday the week pr | rior |
| ** \$5.00 Additional per day for each child if not registered the week prior | |
| 20% Sibling discount when enrolled in same program | |
| | |
| Employee Rates | |
| | |
| Registration Fee | \$65.00 per student |
| Combs Kidz Employee Only* | \$94.00 per month |
| * Fundame Only have AM 7:00 0:00 a AND DA | until 4:20 m m amb |
| * Employee Only hours—A.M 7:00- 8:00 a.m. AND P.M until 4:30 p.m. only | |

20 % discount on all other programs (excluding Peer Model and Employee Only Combs Kidz)